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CoC Number: SC-502
CoC Name:
Total Award: $3 266,455

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project
Projects Award Total

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0

PH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0
HMIS 0 $0
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0
GRAND TOTAL 0 $0
% of Total Award 0%

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name

South Carolina Department of Mental Health
Sistercare Inc.

South Carolina Department of Mental Health
Mental lliness Recovery Center,Inc.

The Housing Authority of the City of Columbia, SC
Mental Iliness Recovery Center,Inc.

Columbia/Midlands CoC

# of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Exp. Exp. Project
Projects Award Total  Projectst Award Total!

11 $2,727,440 0 $0

$225,123 0 $0

$88,392 0 $0

$118,133 0 $0

$0 0 $0

15 $3,159,088 0 $0
96.7% 0%

Project Name

Home Base | and Il Consolidated Program

Permanent Housing and Supportive Services for Disabled
Domestic Violence Victims

Home Base Il and IV Consolidated Program
MIRCI Housing First

FY 2019 CHASC PSH Disabled

MIRCI SHP

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

# of YHDP
Projects
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Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

YHDP
Award Total

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

0%

HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Planning / UFA Total #

Award Total

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$107,367
$107,367

3.2%

of Proj. Award
11 $2,727,440
2 $225,123
1 $88,392
1 $118,133
1 $107,367
16 $3,266,455

Awarded Amount

$610,749.00
$322,795.00

$298,024.00
$295,911.00
$293,414.00
$265,613.00

Total % of CoC

Award

83%
7%
3%
4%
3%
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The Housing Authority of the City of Columbia, SC
Mental Iliness Recovery Center,Inc.
The Housing Authority of the City of Columbia, SC
Mental Iliness Recovery Center,Inc.
The Housing Authority of the City of Columbia, SC

PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

One-Eighty Place
Midlands Housing Alliance, Inc.

Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

Palmetto Place Shelter

HMIS

Grantee Name

United Way of the Midlands

CoC Planning Grant
Grantee Name

United Way of the Midlands

FY 2019 CHASC PSH Chronic

MIRCI PH for Chronic Homeless

FY 2019 CHASC Expansion

Housing First for Unaccompanied Youth 2019 Renewal
FY 2019 CHASC HF Expansion Plus

Project Name

Rapid Re-Housing MACH 19
Midlands Rapid-rehousing

Project Name
Unaccompanied Youth JT PH/RRH Project 2019

Project Name

HMIS Renewal SC-502 FY 2019

Project Name

SC-502 CoC Planning Application FY 2019

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.
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Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Planning project

$221,289.00
$163,236.00
$137,498.00
$61,832.00
$57,079.00

Awarded Amount

$136,928.00
$88,195.00

Awarded Amount
$88,392.00

Awarded Amount

$118,133.00

Awarded Amount

$107,367.00





