

HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

CoC Number: SC-502 CoC Name: Columbia/Midlands CoC Total Award: \$3,266,455

Awards by Component:

		New Project Award Total	# of Renewal Projects	Renewal Proj. Award Total	# of Exp. Projects ¹	Exp. Project Award Total ¹	# of YHDP Projects	YHDP Award Total	Planning / UFA Award Total	Total # of Proj.		% of CoC Award
Permanent Housing												
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing	, O	\$0	11	\$2,727,440	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	11	\$2,727,440	83%
PH - Rapid Re-housing	0	\$0	2	\$225,123	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	2	\$225,123	7%
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing	0	\$0	1	\$88,392	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$88,392	3%
HMIS	0	\$0	1	\$118,133	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$118,133	4%
CoC Planning Grant	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$107,367	1	\$107,367	3%
GRAND TOTAL	0	\$0	15	\$3,159,088	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$107,367	16	\$3,266,455	
% of Total Award		0%		96.7%		0%		0%	3.2%			

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
South Carolina Department of Mental Health	Home Base I and II Consolidated Program	Renewal project	\$610,749.00
Sistercare Inc.	Permanent Housing and Supportive Services for Disabled Domestic Violence Victims	Renewal project	\$322,795.00
South Carolina Department of Mental Health	Home Base III and IV Consolidated Program	Renewal project	\$298,024.00
Mental Illness Recovery Center, Inc.	MIRCI Housing First	Renewal project	\$295,911.00
The Housing Authority of the City of Columbia, SC	FY 2019 CHASC PSH Disabled	Renewal project	\$293,414.00
Mental Illness Recovery Center, Inc.	MIRCI SHP	Renewal project	\$265,613.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at *https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/* 'Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.



HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

The Housing Authority of the City of Columbia, SC	FY 2019 CHASC PSH Chronic	Renewal project	\$221,289.00	
Mental Illness Recovery Center, Inc.	MIRCI PH for Chronic Homeless	Renewal project	\$163,236.00	
The Housing Authority of the City of Columbia, SC	FY 2019 CHASC Expansion	Renewal project	\$137,498.00	
Mental Illness Recovery Center, Inc.	Housing First for Unaccompanied Youth 2019 Renewal	Renewal project	\$61,832.00	
The Housing Authority of the City of Columbia, SC	FY 2019 CHASC HF Expansion Plus	Renewal project	\$57,079.00	
PH - Rapid Re-housing				
Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount	
One-Eighty Place	Rapid Re-Housing MACH 19	Renewal project	\$136,928.00	
Midlands Housing Alliance, Inc.	Midlands Rapid-rehousing	Renewal project	\$88,195.00	
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing				
Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount	
Palmetto Place Shelter	Unaccompanied Youth JT PH/RRH Project 2019	Renewal project	\$88,392.00	
HMIS				
Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount	
United Way of the Midlands	HMIS Renewal SC-502 FY 2019	Renewal project	\$118,133.00	
CoC Planning Grant				
Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount	
United Way of the Midlands	SC-502 CoC Planning Application FY 2019	Planning project	\$107,367.00	